








































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年5月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 4761700 4783607 21907 

2日 0:00 4783607 4804957 21350 

3日 0:00 4804957 4827189 22232 

4日 0:00 4827189 4849833 22644 

5日 0:00 4849833 4872687 22854 

6日 0:00 4872687 4895064 22377 

7日 0:00 4895064 4916753 21689 

8日 0:00 4916753 4938326 21573 

9日 0:00 4938326 4957473 19147 

10日 0:00 4957473 4979086 21613 

11日 0:00 4979086 5001307 22221 

12日 0:00 5001307 5023709 22402 

13日 0:00 5023709 5045780 22071 

14日 0:00 5045780 5065182 19402 

15日 0:00 5065182 5087513 22331 

16日 0:00 5087513 5109037 21524 

17日 0:00 5109037 5131604 22567 

18日 0:00 5131604 5152136 20532 

19日 0:00 5152136 5174817 22681 

20日 0:00 5174817 5197770 22953 

21日 0:00 5197770 5220441 22671 

22日 0:00 5220441 5240348 19907 

23日 0:00 5240348 5261999 21651 

24日 0:00 5261999 5283868 21869 

25日 0:00 5283868 5304639 20771 

26日 0:00 5304639 5326455 21816 

27日 0:00 5326455 5348665 22210 

28日 0:00 5348665 5371143 22478 

29日 0:00 5371143 5393052 21909 

30日 0:00 5393052 5415649 22597 

31日 0:00 5415649 5437531 21882 

合计 675831 

              审核:                                                     制表:曹兆芬


